(Submitted by the Mayor) (Recommended by the Director of Finance) ** 

CONSENT  ITEM 72. 

A Resolution approving the advanced expense accounts of city 

employees. (Submitted by the Mayor) (Recommended by the Director of 

Finance)** 

CONSENT  ITEM 73. 

A Resolution finding that the following two hundred twelve (212) 

properties have noxious or dangerous weeds growing thereon declaring 

said properties to be a public nuisance and providing that notice shall be 

posted on each of said properties and notice sent by certified mail to the 

last person assessing these properties for state taxes and further providing

[...]

TH W-62S TH S 15S TH W-75 TH S 50 TO POB * 

EEN2025-01777 22-29-2-47-06.000 RR;409 AVENUE T;LOTS 1 & 9 BLK 8 ECHOLS 

KALE & RIDDLE 

EEN2025-01778 22-29-2-47-07.000 RR;415 AVENUE T;LOT 2 BLK 8 ECHOLS 

KALE & RIDDLE 

CONSENT  ITEM 74. 

A Resolution finding that the following two hundred forty-four (244) 

properties have noxious or dangerous weeds growing thereon declaring 

said properties to be a public nuisance and providing that notice shall be 

posted on each of said properties and notice sent by certified mail to the 

last person assessing these properties for state taxes and further providing